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Rasheed Atta Rasheed Hawwash
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Khaled Mosa Ismaeel Hamdan

Symbol

PALTEL
APIC
BOP
PALTEL
MIC
BPC
AIB
PADICO
BPC
BPC

Transaction
Type
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Volume

351
7,500
4,709

117,906

100
4,885

500
5,000

750
1,000

Relation

Board Member - Al-Watanieh Securities

Father of Employee - United Securities

Father of Employee - United Securities

Board Member - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Board Member and Chief Executive Officer - AL MASHRIQ INSURANCE
Son of Board Member - Lotus Financial Investments

Board Member - ARAB ISLAMIC BANK
Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Employee - Lotus Financial Investments

Executive Employee and Saving Fund Signatories and Employee -
PALESTINE EXCHANGE



