Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
21/04/2022	Brokers Companies	Rasheed Atta Rasheed Hawwash	PALTEL	Buy	351	Board Member - Al-Watanieh Securities
21/04/2022	Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	APIC	Sell	7,500	Father of Employee - United Securities
21/04/2022	Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	BOP	Sell	4,709	Father of Employee - United Securities
21/04/2022	Listed Companies	GMS Holdings	PALTEL	Buy	117,906	Board Member - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
21/04/2022	Listed Companies	Ayoub Wael Ayoub Zurub	MIC	Buy	100	Board Member and Chief Executive Officer - AL MASHRIQ INSURANCE
21/04/2022	Brokers Companies	زيد فراس كاظم ناصر الدين	BPC	Buy	4,885	Son of Board Member - Lotus Financial Investments
21/04/2022	Listed Companies	SAQER MAHOMOUD SULIMAN JUNDIA	AIB	Buy	500	Board Member - ARAB ISLAMIC BANK
21/04/2022	Brokers Companies	فضل محمد احمد ابومريم	PADICO	Sell	5,000	Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
21/04/2022	Brokers Companies	فضل محمد احمد ابومريم	BPC	Buy	750	Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
21/04/2022	Palestine Exchange	Khaled Mosa Ismaeel Hamdan	BPC	Buy	1,000	Executive Employee and Saving Fund Signatories and Employee - PALESTINE EXCHANGE